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Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 

Excellent 160 154 151 152 150 152 154 

Very Good 3 6 9 7 7 7 7 

Good 2 4 5 6 8 6 4 

Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Below 

Satisfactory 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 

 
 

Q1    Syllabus Coverage.  

Q2    Teachers preparedness for classes. 

Q3    Content beyond syllabus.  

Q4    Encouragement to ask questions. 

Q5    Motivation for Career.  

Q6    Academic discipline and control.  

Q7     Utilization of time during session 
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Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 

Excellent 160 148 146 146 149 148 143 145 151 138 

Very Good 5 14 9 9 12 10 8 13 11 12 

Good 0 3 11 10 5 5 11 6 3 15 

Satisfactory 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 5 

Below 

Satisfactory 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 

 

Q1    Ragging free campus  

Q2    Seating arrangement and teaching aids in classroom. 

Q3    Overall infrastructure and laboratory equipment. 

Q4    Overall library service.  

Q5    Timely communication from office. 

Q6    Cooperation from Office staff. 

Q7    Drinking water facility.  

Q8    Common/wash room facility.  

Q9    Computer and internet facility. 

Q10   Canteen facility.                                                                                                                                 
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